
QESCO TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been 

registered with PEC  for the year 2023-24. 

Sr.  Name of Works 
   Tender Receiving  Opening 

 Time & Date 

1 
Construction of Damaged Boundary 

Wall at Power House Panjgur 

Receiving 
03-9-2024 

11:00 Hrs 

Opening 
03-9-2024 

11:30 Hrs 

2 

Construction of 1 X Room for E-Type 

Quarter at QESCO Head Quarter 

Zarghoon Road Quetta  

03-9-2024 

12:00 Hrs 

03-9-2024 

12:30 Hrs 

3 

Construction of 02 No Family Suit 

and 01 No Over Head Tank                                   

(5000 Gallons) in Rest House at 

QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda Quetta  

03-9-2024 

13:00 Hrs 

03-9-2024 

13:30 Hrs 

 

Terms & Conditions: (I ) Tender documents can be purchased from the office 

of the undersigned at any working days up to 02-09-2024. (ii) The tender will 

not be issued without submitting tenders fees for Rs:2500/-each (iii) The 

tenderer can only participate in the tender after submission of 5% of bid 

security. (iv) Tender will not be issued without submission of original PEC 

license renewal for the year 2023-24 and will not be issued without owner of 

firm or their authorized representative person along with Authority letter 

attested from 1st class Magistrate. (v) Each tender will be received & opened as 

above mentioned date & time in presence of the tender opening committee and 

the contractors or their representatives. (vi) The undersigned reserves the right 

to accept or reject any or all tenders subject to the relevant provision of PPRA 

rules 2004.   

 

.   Executive Engineer 

Civil Works Division 

  QESCO Quetta 


