## **QESCO TENDER NOTICE**

Sealed tenders are invited for the work from contractors who have been registered with PEC for the year 2023-24.

Sr.	Name of Works	Tender Receiving Opening Time & Date	
1	Construction of Damaged Boundary Wall at Power House Panjgur	<b>Receiving</b> 03-9-2024 11:00 Hrs	<b>Opening</b> 03-9-2024 11:30 Hrs
2	Construction of 1 X Room for E-Type Quarter at QESCO Head Quarter Zarghoon Road Quetta	03-9-2024 12:00 Hrs	03-9-2024 12:30 Hrs
3	Construction of 02 No Family Suit and 01 No Over Head Tank (5000 Gallons) in Rest House at QESCO Colony Sheikhmanda Quetta	03-9-2024 13:00 Hrs	03-9-2024 13:30 Hrs

**Terms & Conditions:** (1) Tender documents can be purchased from the office of the undersigned at any working days up to 02-09-2024. (ii) The tender will not be issued without submitting tenders fees for **Rs:2500/-**each (iii) The tenderer can only participate in the tender after submission of 5% of bid security. (iv) Tender will not be issued without submission of original PEC license renewal for the year 2023-24 and will not be issued without owner of firm or their authorized representative person along with Authority letter attested from 1<sup>st</sup> class Magistrate. (v) Each tender will be received & opened as above mentioned date & time in presence of the tender opening committee and the contractors or their representatives. (vi) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders subject to the relevant provision of PPRA rules 2004.

Executive Engineer Civil Works Division QESCO Quetta